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Department - 3  Jr Swine

StandardLodi Agricultural Fair
July 7-10, 2022

City/State Club/Farm NameNameRibbon / Award

Department 3 - Jr Swine

Class A - Market Hog

Lot 1 - 1st Market Hog

Blue Arlington Prairie ProducersMacy  Cross Pardeeville, WI
Blue Arlington Prairie ProducersSummer A Rake Lodi, WI
Blue Arlington Prairie ProducersCroix M Theis Poynette, WI
Blue Arlington Prairie ProducersTripp M Theis Poynette, WI
Blue Ashton Go GettersMax  Beere Verona, WI
Blue Roxbury BoostersLauren  Breunig Sauk City, WI
Blue Beaver Dam FFAKaylee A Stenzel Beaver Dam, WI
Blue Lindina Busy BeesKendyl  Rowe La Valle, WI

ReserveBlue Herman Cheerios 4HBrayden  Peter HOWARDS GROVE, WI
Red Roxbury BoostersMyah  Brickl Dane, WI
Red Arlington Prairie ProducersBrooke N Luedtke Pardeeville, WI
Red Arlington Prairie ProducersTaylor M Luedtke Pardeeville, WI
Red Rio FFABrody J Keepes Rio, WI
Red Wisconsin Show Pig AssociationTyler J Cross Poynette, WI
Red Ashton Go GettersHoyt M Hensen Waunakee, WI
Red Herman Cheerios 4HBryce  Peter HOWARDS GROVE, WI
White Roxbury BoostersMeg  Brickl Dane, WI
White Ashton Go GettersCody S Breunig Middleton, WI
White Ashton Go GettersTaylor F Henningfield Cross Plains, WI
White Ashton Go GettersFinnley  Wagner Cross Plains, WI

Lot 2 - 2nd Market Hog

Blue Arlington Prairie ProducersLane  Cross Pardeeville, WI
ChampionBlue Arlington Prairie ProducersSamantha R Rake Lodi, WI

Blue Wisconsin Show Pig AssociationKaila E Cross Poynette, WI
Blue Herman Cheerios 4HBryce  Peter HOWARDS GROVE, WI
Red Arlington Prairie ProducersBrooke N Luedtke Pardeeville, WI
Red Arlington Prairie ProducersTaylor M Luedtke Pardeeville, WI
Red Arlington Prairie ProducersSummer A Rake Lodi, WI
Red Lodi Challengers 4HLuke  Collins ARLINGTON, WI
Red Lodi Challengers 4HTenley A Tranel POYNETTE, WI
Red Lodi FFATheadora  Collins Arlington, WI
Red Ashton Go GettersHoyt M Hensen Waunakee, WI
Red Roxbury BoostersBrayden  Breunig Sauk City, WI
Red Beaver Dam FFAKaylee A Stenzel Beaver Dam, WI
Red Lindina Busy BeesKendyl  Rowe La Valle, WI
Red Wonewoc BadgersDeena N Degner Wonewoc, WI
Red Wonewoc BadgersKyle A Degner Wonewoc, WI
Red Ithaca FFAAnnabeth  Sprecher Lone Rock, WI
Red Ithaca FFATalena  Sprecher Lone Rock, WI
White Ashton Go GettersCody S Breunig Middleton, WI
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Lot 2 - 2nd Market Hog - (cont.)

Ribbon / Award

White Ashton Go GettersTaylor F Henningfield Cross Plains, WI
White Herman Cheerios 4HBrayden  Peter HOWARDS GROVE, WI

Lot 3 - 3rd Market Hog

Blue Arlington Prairie ProducersSamantha R Rake Lodi, WI
Red Arlington Prairie ProducersLane  Cross Pardeeville, WI
Red Arlington Prairie ProducersMacy  Cross Pardeeville, WI
Red Arlington Prairie ProducersBrooke N Luedtke Pardeeville, WI
Red Wisconsin Show Pig AssociationKaila E Cross Poynette, WI
Red Ashton Go GettersLeonardo  Beere Verona, WI
Red Ashton Go GettersFinnley  Wagner Cross Plains, WI
White Wonewoc BadgersKyle A Degner Wonewoc, WI

Class B - Showmanship

Lot 1 - Beginners (Ages 8-10)

Blue Lodi Challengers 4HTenley A Tranel POYNETTE, WI
Blue Roxbury BoostersMeg  Brickl Dane, WI

ChampionBlue Arlington Prairie ProducersLane  Cross Pardeeville, WI
ReserveBlue Arlington Prairie ProducersCroix M Theis Poynette, WI

Lot 2 - Juniors (Ages 11-13)

ReserveBlue Ashton Go GettersLeonardo  Beere Verona, WI
Blue Lindina Busy BeesKendyl  Rowe La Valle, WI
Blue Herman Cheerios 4HBryce  Peter HOWARDS GROVE, WI
Blue Ashton Go GettersHoyt M Hensen Waunakee, WI
Blue Roxbury BoostersBrayden  Breunig Sauk City, WI

ChampionBlue Ithaca FFAAnnabeth  Sprecher Lone Rock, WI
Blue Roxbury BoostersMyah  Brickl Dane, WI
Blue Arlington Prairie ProducersTripp M Theis Poynette, WI

Lot 3 - Intermediate (Ages 14-16)

Blue Ashton Go GettersMax  Beere Verona, WI
Blue Arlington Prairie ProducersTaylor M Luedtke Pardeeville, WI
Blue Ashton Go GettersCody S Breunig Middleton, WI

ReserveBlue Beaver Dam FFAKaylee A Stenzel Beaver Dam, WI
Blue Wisconsin Show Pig AssociationKaila E Cross Poynette, WI
Blue Arlington Prairie ProducersSummer A Rake Lodi, WI

ChampionBlue Arlington Prairie ProducersMacy  Cross Pardeeville, WI
Blue Ashton Go GettersFinnley  Wagner Cross Plains, WI

Lot 4 - Senior (Ages 17 - 20)

Blue Lodi FFATheadora  Collins Arlington, WI
Blue Arlington Prairie ProducersBrooke N Luedtke Pardeeville, WI

ChampionBlue Herman Cheerios 4HBrayden  Peter HOWARDS GROVE, WI
Blue Wisconsin Show Pig AssociationTyler J Cross Poynette, WI

ReserveBlue Roxbury BoostersLauren  Breunig Sauk City, WI
Blue Arlington Prairie ProducersSamantha R Rake Lodi, WI
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Lot 4 - Senior (Ages 17 - 20) - (cont.)

Ribbon / Award

Blue Rio FFABrody J Keepes Rio, WI
Blue Ashton Go GettersTaylor F Henningfield Cross Plains, WI
Blue Ithaca FFATalena  Sprecher Lone Rock, WI
Blue Lodi Challengers 4HLuke  Collins ARLINGTON, WI
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